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SIGMA PI

MEMORANDUM

TO: EXECUTIVE OFFICE STAFF, UNDERGRADUATE CHAPTERS & ALUMNI VOLUNTEERS
FROM: JOSEPH GRANADO

SUBJECT: SPRING 2015 TRAVEL SCHEDULE

DATE: 1/5/2015

1/5-1/9 Home Office San Antonio, TX
1/12-1/16 II1 Oklahoma State Stillwater, OK
1/17-1/20 1A Kansas State Manhattan, KS
1/21-1/25 BA University of Kansas Lawrence, KS
1/26-1/28 Home Office San Antonio, TX
1/29-2/1 Mid-Year Leadership Conference (MYLC) St. Louis, MO
2/2-2/4 NIC: Cutticulum Design School Carmel, IN
2/5-2/7 All-Greek Leadership Conference (AGLC) College Station, TX
2/9-2/13 ON University of Houston Houston, TX
2/16-2/20 Home Office San Antonio, TX
2/21-2/24 B University of Indiana Bloomington, IN
2/25/-3/1 A Vincennes University Vincennes, IN
3/2-3/6 oY Southern Indiana Evansville, IN
3/7-3/8 Heartland Province Workshop Ames, TA
3/9-3/12 Home Office San Antonio, TX
3/16-3/19 ZE Michigan Tech Houghton, MI
3/20-3/26 Natl. Assoc. of Student Personnel Admin. (NASPA) New Otleans, LA
3/29-4/1 HM Missouri Southern Joplin, MO
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4/2-4/7
4/8-4/12
4/13-4/17
4/18-4/21
4/22-4/25

4/26-4/30

AP

EP

Home Office

BI'

)

EZ

Missouri State

Drury

Eastern Illinois
University of Illinois

Western Illinois

Springfield, MO
Springfield, MO

San Antonio, TX
Chatleston, 1L
Urbana-Champaign, IL

Macomb, IL.



