

MEMORANDUM

TO: EXECUTIVE OFFICE STAFF, UNDERGRADUATE CHAPTERS & ALUMNI VOLUNTEERS

FROM: JOSEPH GRANADC

SUBJECT: SPRING 2015 TRAVEL SCHEDULE

DATE: 1/5/2015

1/5-1/9	Home Office		San Antonio, TX
1/12-1/16	ΙΠ	Oklahoma State	Stillwater, OK
1/17-1/20	IA	Kansas State	Manhattan, KS
1/21-1/25	ΒΔ	University of Kansas	Lawrence, KS
1/26-1/28	Home Office		San Antonio, TX
1/29-2/1	Mid-Year Leadership Conference (MYLC)		St. Louis, MO
2/2-2/4	NIC: Curriculum Design School		Carmel, IN
2/5-2/7	All-Greek Leadership Conference (AGLC)		College Station, TX
2/9-2/13	ΘΝ	University of Houston	Houston, TX
2/16-2/20	Home Office		San Antonio, TX
2/21-2/24	В	University of Indiana	Bloomington, IN
2/25/-3/1	A	Vincennes University	Vincennes, IN
3/2-3/6	ΘΨ	Southern Indiana	Evansville, IN
3/7-3/8	Heartland Province Workshop		Ames, IA
3/9-3/12	Home Office		San Antonio, TX
3/16-3/19	ZE	Michigan Tech	Houghton, MI
3/20-3/26	Natl. Assoc. of Student Personnel Admin. (NASPA)		New Orleans, LA
3/29-4/1	НМ	Missouri Southern	Joplin, MO

a Quest for Excellence

4/2-4/7	AP	Missouri State	Springfield, MO
4/8-4/12	EP	Drury	Springfield, MO
4/13-4/17	Home Office		San Antonio, TX
4/18-4/21	ВГ	Eastern Illinois	Charleston, IL
4/22-4/25	Φ	University of Illinois	Urbana-Champaign, IL
4/26-4/30	EZ	Western Illinois	Macomb, IL